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Varsity Cross Country (Girls)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Saturday Sep. 02 @ Hillcrest High School
(Hawks Invite@Hazel Crest
Basin )

Hillcrest High School  9:00AM

Tuesday Sep. 05 @ Marian Catholic High
School (@Efert Park)

Marian Catholic High
School

 4:30PM

Friday Sep. 15 @ Bremen High School
(Bremen Cross Country
Invite )

Midlothian Meadows  4:30PM

Wednesday Sep. 20 @ Bradley-Bourbonnais
Community High School
(BBCHS X Country Invite)

Bradley-Bourbonnais
Community High School

 04:30 PM

Saturday Sep. 23 @ Tinley Park High School
(Invite @Midlothian
Meadows)

Tinley Park High School  08:00AM

Wednesday Oct. 04 @ Thornwood High School
(Thornwood Invite)

Thornwood High School  4:30PM

Saturday Oct. 07 @ Rich Township (Jimmy
Daniels Invite )

Rich Township  09:00AM

Saturday Oct. 14 @ SAC Girls Cross Country
Meet

SAC Girls Cross Country
Meet

 TBA

Saturday Oct. 21 @ OPEN (IHSA Regional
Cross Country)

OPEN  TBA

Saturday Oct. 28 @ OPEN (IHSA Section
Cross Country )

OPEN  TBA

Saturday Nov. 04 @ OPEN (Boys IHSA State
Championship Cross
Country )

OPEN  TBA
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